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oL. Mary's Gonvent Inter Gollege

32, Thornhill Road, Prayagraj, UP - 211002

FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2024-25

TIME TABLE
DATE DAY CLASS 9 CLASS 10 CLASS 11 CLASS 12
09/09/24 Monday V.Ed V.Ed V.Ed V.Ed
10/09/24 Tuesday | English Literature Mathematics Physmls_'/i;grrr;merce/ Hindi
. L . Biology/ Accounts/
11/09/24 | Wednesday Biology Hindi English Language Psychology
Comm. Appl/
Comp. Appl/ .
12/09/24 | Thursday Phy.Edu./ History/Civies | e stry/Acoounts! ]
Fashion y g9y
Designing/ Art 1
Comp. Sci/Legal
: ) Studies/ Art IV/ Phy. Chemistry/
13/09/24 Friday Geography Chemistry Edu./ Eashion ECONomics
Designing
14/09/24 Saturday Physics English Literature indi English Language
15/09/24 | SUNDAY - - - -
16/09/24 Monday - - - -
17/09/24 Tuesday Mathematics Geography Mathematics/Biology Hlstorgac):lgirgyerce/
Comm. Appl/
5 o X Comp. Appl/ S
18/09/24 | Wednesday | History/Civics Phy.Edu./ Fashion English Literature -
Designing/ Art 1
19/09/24 | Thursday Chemistry Biology - Mathematics
20/09/24 Friday Hindi English Language Economics English Literature
Comp. Sci./ Legal
. . Studies/ Art IV/
21/09/24 Saturday | English Language Physics ArtV Phy. Edu./ Fashion
Designing
22/09/24 | SUNDAY - - - -
23/09/24 Monday Art 1l Art 1l Art 1l Art 1l
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